P/N 3663141 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
Rania Tape Light Solutions
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Rania tape light solution takes scene control to the next
level, offering a simple and seamless way to add accent
lighting to Lutron connected home projects.

844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
TAPE LIGHT SOLUTIONS
 CONTROLLER ORDERING GUIDE
 HWL-  MWCL- WH
Product Line Model Finish
Order code:   HWL-MWCL-WH
Product Line Code
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HWL-
Model
Multi-channel
Wireless Controller
MWCL-
Finish Code
White WH
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
Multi-channel Wireless Controller
P/N 3663141 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
TAPE LIGHT SOLUTIONS
POWER INTERFACE ORDERING GUIDE
Lutron 96 W Tape Light
Power Interface
LU-PH3-B
Lumaris Power Interface LU-PH3-A
CABLE AND CONNECTOR  ORDERING GUIDE
4x22 AWG (0.5 mm2) cable
50 ft (15.2 m)
LU-WK1-4W
4-pin wire-to-tape
connectors (qty. 10)
LU-CK1-4W
NOTE: LU-CK1-4W MUST be used to connect the wire to the cut tape segments. Use LU-WK1-4W to guarantee proper electrical connection
with LU-CK1-4W.
lutron.com
lutron.com
Cable Connectors
LU-PH3-B 	 LU-PH3-A
P/N 3663141 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
TAPE LIGHT SOLUTIONS
 TAPE ORDERING GUIDE
 LU-  RANIA- IN
Product Tape Length Product Line Location
Order code:
Product Code
Lutron LU-
Tape Length
16.4 ft (5 m) T05-
98.4 ft (30 m) T30-
Product Line Code
Rania RANIA-
Location Code
Indoors IN
LED Tape
P/N 3663141 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
TAPE LIGHT SOLUTIONS
•	 Power up to three wireless controllers and 96 W of LED tape.
•	 LU-PH3-A is grounded by a terminal connection. LU-PH3-B is grounded by a grounding screw.
•	 If wireless controllers are programmed in separate zones, certain wiring configurations are better at minimizing any interactions
between zones:
	 —	� GOOD: LED +/- wires are in a T-tap configuration to one power interface (Wiring Diagram B)
	 —	� BETTER: LED +/- wires are in a homerun configuration to one power interface (Wiring Diagram A)
	 —	� BEST: Each controller is powered by its own dedicated power interface
•	 If wireless controllers are programmed in a single zone, LED+ and LED- wires can be wired either in a homerun or T-tap
configuration (Wiring Diagram A or Wiring Diagram B) without concern of interaction between controllers
•	 LU-PH3-A: Terminals on the power interface accept 12 AWG to 20 AWG (4.0 mm2 to 0.75 mm2).
	 —	� Each screw terminal may only accept one wire.
	 —	� Barrel-to-terminal adapter terminals accept 16 AWG to 20 AWG (1.5 mm2 to 0.75 mm2).
Torque to 5 in-lbs (0.5 N•m).
	 —	� If using 14 AWG (2.5 mm2) or 12 AWG (4.0 mm2) wire for LED+ and LED- wires from the power interface to the
barrel-to-terminal adapter, splice a small piece of 16 AWG (1.5 mm2) wire onto a 12 AWG
(4.0 mm2) or 14 AWG (2.5 mm2) wire to insert into the barrel-to-terminal adapter.
•	 LU-PH3-B: Use provided wire connectors to connect flying leads to wire per instructions printed on the connector bag.
•	 Please see Application Note #830 (P/N 048830) at www.lutron.com for more guidance on wiring.
Power Interfaces (LU-PH3-A; LU-PH3-B)
Wiring
P/N 3663141 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
TAPE LIGHT SOLUTIONS
Wiring (cont.)
LED